
Direction: Cowes

38 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

FOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA SAN REMO,

PAKENHAM bus Time Schedule

Cowes Route Timetable:

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday 14:00

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

FOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA SAN REMO,

PAKENHAM bus Info

Direction: Cowes
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 102 min
Line Summary:

The FOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA SAN REMO, PAKENHAM bus line (Fountain Gate - Cowes Via San Remo, Pakenham)
has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Cowes: 14:00(2) Fountain Gate: 09:00

Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest FOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA SAN REMO, PAKENHAM bus station near you and
�nd out when is the next FOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA SAN REMO, PAKENHAM bus arriving.

FOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA SAN REMO, PAKENHAM bus
time schedule & line map

Fountain Gate -
Cowes Via San
Remo, Pakenham

Get The AppFOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA S…

Fountain Gate Sc/Overland Dr (Narre Warren)

Lauderdale Rd/Princes Hwy (Narre Warren)

Verdun Dr/Princes Hwy (Narre Warren)

Whiteside Rd/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

Tivendale Rd/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

O�cer Recreation Reserve/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

Mcmullen Rd/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

Cardinia Rd/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Thewlis Rd/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Michael St/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Purton Rd/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Pakenham Rd/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Pakenham Secondary College/Princes Hwy

(Pakenham)

Lyle Blue Ct/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Deveney St/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Atkins Rd/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne-2803/lines/FOUNTAIN_GATE_COWES_VIA_SAN_REMO_PAKENHAM/133021586/6878618/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fountain%20Gate%20-%20Cowes%20Via%20San%20Remo%2C%20Pakenham
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DMelbourne&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-fountain_gate_cowes_via_san_remo_pakenham-Melbourne-2803-906711-133021586-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2803&af_sub7=2803&deep_link_sub1=2803&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D133021586%26li%3D6878618%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D133021586%26li%3D6878618%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_FOUNTAIN%20GATE%20-%20COWES%20VIA%20SAN%20REMO%2C%20PAKENHAM_Fountain%20Gate%20-%20Cowes%20Via%20San%20Remo%2C%20Pakenham_Melbourne_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_FOUNTAIN%20GATE%20-%20COWES%20VIA%20SAN%20REMO%2C%20PAKENHAM_Fountain%20Gate%20-%20Cowes%20Via%20San%20Remo%2C%20Pakenham_Melbourne_View


Direction: Fountain Gate

40 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

FOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA SAN REMO,

PAKENHAM bus Time Schedule

Fountain Gate Route Timetable:

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday 09:00

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Livestock Way/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd
(Pakenham)

Greenhills Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd
(Pakenham)

Koo Wee Rup Bus Interchange/Rossiter Rd (Koo
Wee Rup)

Gurdies - St Helier Rd/Bass Hwy (The Gurdies)

Pioneer Bay/Bass Hwy (Pioneer Bay)

Deep Creek St/Bass Hwy (Grantville)

Grantville-Glen Alvie Rd/Bass Hwy (Grantville)

Maru Fauna Park/Bass Hwy (Glen Forbes)

Dalyston-Glen Forbes Rd/Bass Hwy (Glen Forbes)

Anderson Bus Interchange/Bass Hwy (Anderson)

San Remo Post O�ce/Marine Pde (San Remo)

Forrest Ave/Phillip Island Rd (Newhaven)

Cape Woolamai/Phillip Island Rd (Cape
Woolamai)

General Store/Phillip Island Rd (Surf Beach)

Sunderland Bay/Phillip Island Rd (Sunderland
Bay)

St Marys Church/Phillip Island Rd (Cowes)

Walton St/Thompson Ave (Cowes)

Cowes Transit Centre/Church St (Cowes)

Cowes Transit Centre/Church St (Cowes)

Walton St/Thompson Ave (Cowes)

St Marys Church/Phillip Island Rd (Cowes)

Bermagui Cres/Phillip Island Rd (Sunset Strip)

Sunderland Bay/Phillip Island Rd (Sunderland
Bay)

General Store/Phillip Island Rd (Surf Beach)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne-2803/lines/FOUNTAIN_GATE_COWES_VIA_SAN_REMO_PAKENHAM/133021586/6878618/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fountain%20Gate%20-%20Cowes%20Via%20San%20Remo%2C%20Pakenham
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne-2803/lines/FOUNTAIN_GATE_COWES_VIA_SAN_REMO_PAKENHAM/133021586/6878618/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fountain%20Gate%20-%20Cowes%20Via%20San%20Remo%2C%20Pakenham
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne-2803/lines/FOUNTAIN_GATE_COWES_VIA_SAN_REMO_PAKENHAM/133021586/6878689/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fountain%20Gate%20-%20Cowes%20Via%20San%20Remo%2C%20Pakenham


FOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA SAN REMO,

PAKENHAM bus Info

Direction: Fountain Gate
Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

Cape Woolamai/Phillip Island Rd (Cape
Woolamai)

Forrest Ave/Phillip Island Rd (Newhaven)

San Remo Post O�ce/Marine Pde (San Remo)

Anderson Bus Interchange/Bass Hwy (Anderson)

Corinella Rd/Bass Hwy (Corinella)

Stanley Rd/Bass Hwy (Glen Forbes)

Pier Rd/Bass Hwy (Grantville)

Deep Creek St/Bass Hwy (Grantville)

Pioneer Bay/Bass Hwy (Pioneer Bay)

Gurdies - St Helier Rd/Bass Hwy (The Gurdies)

Koo Wee Rup Bus Interchange/Rossiter Rd (Koo
Wee Rup)

Greenhills Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd

(Pakenham)

Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Caravan Park/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

King St/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

James St/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Mcgregor Rd/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

St Patricks Ps/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Rundell Way/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Warwick Bayley Oval/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Lakeside Bvd/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Thewlis Rd/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Cardinia Rd/Princes Hwy (Pakenham)

Mcmullen Rd/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

O�cer Recreation Reserve/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

Station St/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

Brunt Rd/Princes Hwy (O�cer)

Richardson St/Princes Hwy (Berwick)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne-2803/lines/FOUNTAIN_GATE_COWES_VIA_SAN_REMO_PAKENHAM/133021586/6878689/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fountain%20Gate%20-%20Cowes%20Via%20San%20Remo%2C%20Pakenham
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne-2803/lines/FOUNTAIN_GATE_COWES_VIA_SAN_REMO_PAKENHAM/133021586/6878689/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Fountain%20Gate%20-%20Cowes%20Via%20San%20Remo%2C%20Pakenham


FOUNTAIN GATE - COWES VIA SAN REMO, PAKENHAM bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine
PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-
step directions for all public transit in Melbourne.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Lloyd Ave/Princes Hwy (Narre Warren)

Stewart Ave/Princes Hwy (Narre Warren)

Fountain Gate Sc/Overland Dr (Narre Warren)


